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Life Lines   
By Cie Lézard Bleus 
 

Easy Read Visual Guide 
 

 
 

 
Five parkour dancers take an unforgettable journey. 
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What to Expect  
  

 
 
 
 
 

Who is it for?  
 
Life Lines is for everyone and people 
of all ages.  
 

 

Dates and Times:  
 
Saturday 31 Aug and Sunday 1 Sept  
 
4pm both days  
 

 
 

Length of show:  
 
55 minutes approx.  

 
 

Access: 
 
Speech Free   
 
Live Audio Described 4pm Sun 1st 
Sept 
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On the move  
 
The performers will move across 
buildings and along the street.  
 
The audience will follow the 
performance at a safe distance.  

 
 

 
 

Access route 
 
There will be an access route for 
anyone who wants support to move 
through the crowds.  
 
Look for the yellow sign.   

 
 
 
 

 
Music and Sound: 
 
You will hear a soundtrack along the 
route.  

 
Content  
 
The artists take controlled risks. They 
are professionals who train in safety. 
 
 

https://festival.org/gdif/whats-on/life-lines/


   

4 

https://festival.org/gdif/whats-on/life-lines/ 
 
 

  
Relaxed 
You are welcome: 
 

・Move around  

・Make noise  

・Join and leave at any time 

 

 
 

Volunteers:  
 
Friendly volunteers are there to help. 
They will be wearing pink t-shirts. 

 
About Life Lines  
 

 

Life Lines is performed by five 
parkour dancers.  

 

Parkour is a sport where people 
climb or jump from place to place.  
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Sometimes they perform 
acrobatics.  

 

They don’t use any ropes or 
harnesses.  

 
 

They climb street furniture such 
as lamp posts.  
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They hang from and jump from 
high buildings.  

 
 

They will be exploring the 
architecture in the Design District 
of the Greenwich Peninsula.  

Creative team 

  

 

Choreographer- ANTOINE LE 
MENESTREL 
 
Dancers-tracers SAMY 
BELMAHDI, SAMUEL 
GOVINDIN, DAVID PAGNON, 
FANTIN SEGUIN, CLEMENT 
BUZO 
  
Sound designer- GREGORY 
VERA 
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Find out more 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Info about the company:  
 
The Cie Lézards Bleus create hybrid 
façade dance performances that 
contribute to the transformation of views 
on urban and natural spaces. Each show 
is a re-creation of an architectural score 
and a particular human context. 
 
https://lezardsbleus.com/ 
 

 
 
Contact:  
 
Email: access@festival.org 
 
Call or text: 07899 893 935 
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